SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PLATE/TUBE
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

SERIAL NO.

KAPACITET KCAL/TIME
DRAW. NR.

YEAR

SURFACE M2
WORKING PRESS/TEMP
DIM. (L*W*H) CM (PLADE MAL)
REMARKS

HEAT EXCHANGERS

HE218 - APV

Pa lager
HE218
Plate

APV

K34
53451
752500
11610862-2
2001

39,8

6 bar
120%60%63

Ex. Maersk Helper







